

## State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)											
4/1/13		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Township of Fairfield  Street Address											
Agencies Notified Type Notification  EPA X Initial		100000		eld Road	7 3 B E S	708 cour	1.0		ι				
DEP Amended Amendment	#		State, Zip C rfield, N	ode J 07004		-ICENSING	ÜĮ.						
Emergency (	including	Name of Contact Telephone Manual Telepho											
DCA Cancellation		Jon Lombardo											
		F	ACILITY IN	ORMATION	<del></del>								
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Residence	Place (3)				Type of Facility	(4)							
Street Address					School (K	-12) er 8 (Other than K-1	21						
18 Butz Avenue						private & commerc		dings,	home	es,			
City (5) Fairfield, NJ 07004			<del></del>		etc.) Square Feet	# of Floors	E	Bldg. A	\ge				
County (6) Essex			nty Code (7) TE USE ONL		Current Use (P	rior if being demolis	hed)						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C	wner (8)	AS	SCM No.	Name	of Abatement Co	ontractor (9)							
Bio Terra Solutions				Al	l Pro Manage	ment LLC							
Street Address P.O. Box 1224			Marca de la constanta de la co		t Address Outwater La	ne, Ste., B							
City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083					State, Zip Code arfield, NJ 07	7026							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			ohone No.	Telep	hone No.	License N	lo.						
Rick Eustaquio			-494-3762		3-928-4888	01188	}		<u>.</u>				
Start Date (10) 4/11/2013	4/15/20		on Date (11		e of OSHA Monito II Pro Manag					0			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only One)			1	t Address								
X Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:				City, S	7 Outwater La State, Zip Code arfield, NJ 0				1				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					,								
<ul> <li>≥3 sf or ≥3 If</li> <li>≥160 sf or ≥260 If</li> </ul>		ovation nolition			Mini-Enclosu Glovebag Pro				A				
	lele	cation		-		1	T		ement				
Location of	Nor	maliy		Description	n of			Ту	ре				
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mainte Custod	Solely by enance/ ial Staff? (2)	lie	stos Containing I e. thermal system surfacing, V/ other miscella	Material (ACM) as insulation, AT, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
	Yes I	NO N	A						io i				
First Floor		X	Floo	or Tiles		40 SF	X		X				
	8						-	-					
			-				-	-		$\vdash$			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDEF	P Waste	Cubic Yards	Name of	Registered Landfil		<u> </u>					
All Pro Management LLC		Hauler 00348	ID No. 360	of Waste As Needed	d IESI	Landfill				-			
City, State Garfield NJ				Disposal Date	e City, Sta	te ehem, PA							
Completed by	Title			Şignatur	1 /		ate						
proceedings are the control of the c													

at 1170

## State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)													
4/1/13	90	Township of Fairfield 2013 APR -4 AM 23 (11)													
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		230 Fairfield Road												
EPA DEP DOL	X Initial Amended Amendment	·		City, State, Zip Code Fairfield, NJ 07004 & LICENSING											
DOH DCA	Emergency (in justification)  Cancellation	Name of Contact Jon Lombardo													
Прок	TEJ Carronation		FACILITY INFORMATION												
Name of Facility When Residence	e Abatement is Taking	Place (3)		Type of Facility (4)  School (K-12)											
Street Address 31 Riveredge I	Drive		140	1	10			Subchapter 8	3 (Other than K-12 ivate & commercia	ıl build					
City (5) Fairfield, NJ 0	7004						Squ	uare Feet	# of Floors	B	dg. A	ge			
County (6) Essex				County C			Cui	rrent Use (Prio	r if being demolish	ed)					
	irm Hired by Building C	_1_	ASCM	No.			batement Cont Managem		8						
Bio Terra Solutions Street Address	S				Stree	et Add	ress								
P.O. Box 1224  City, State, Zip Code			7		City,	27 Outwater Lane, Ste., B by, State, Zip Code Garfield, NJ 07026									
Union, NJ 07083  Project Manager for N	Monitoring Firm	T	Telephon		Tele	phone		License No	D.						
Rick Eustaquio		Scheduled	Cor	973-494				SHA Monitor	01188						
Start Date (10) 4/11/2013		4/15/20	113		7	A	II Pr	o Manager	ment LLC			4	50		
)	ring Abatement (Check						et Add 7 Ou	ress utwater Lar	ne, Ste., B						
Abatement Perfo	/acated During Entire F ormed Outside of Norm e:	al Facility H	lour	s .				, <b>Zip Code</b> eld, NJ 070	026						
Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf  X  ≥160 sf or ≥260		-	nova	ation tion			X	Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proc				æ			
		T	-			ALLEY COME		TVOIPEXEMPLE	( ) and iton i not			emeni	1		
		Is Lo	ocat ma								Ty	ре	_		
Asbestos-Contain TO BE	tion of hing Material (ACM) ABATED acility 13)	Used Maint Custoo	Sole tena	ely by ince/ Staff?		Description Description Containing thermal syste surfacing, \ other miscel	Mate ms ins VAT, o	sulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
		Yes	No	N/A				Z. 16. 16. 1	10.1.5	-		1	-		
Basement				X	TSI			100	40 LF	X		X	1		
Attic		E3		X	Floo	or Tiles		1 1 2 2 4	420 SF	X		X	$\vdash$		
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1													1		
Name of Registered	Waste Hauler			NJDEP W		Cubic Yards	5	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Registered Landfill	4	e e				
All Pro Manag		5.76 10		Hauler ID 0034860		of Waste As Need			andfill				***		
City, State Garfield NJ				T,		Disposal Da TBD		City, State Bethle	hem, PA			1714-9			
Completed by Zvonko Vesko	NV .	Title Gene	ral	Manag	er -	Signat	ure	wille		ate /1/20	)13				
2 TOTAL TOSKO	11					-		1000	- 6						

C+ 11

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 4/1/13							Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Township of Fairfield  Street Address 230 Fairfield Road										
Agencies Notified Type Notification	City (	15	Street Ad 230 F	dress airfield	d Road		& 1970 C	11/1 2/00		í							
EPA X Initial Amended Amendment #			City, State, Zip Code Fairfield, NJ 07004														
Emergency (in justification)  DCA  Emergency (in justification)  Cancellation	cluding	ı	Name of Contact Telephone Number  Jon Lombardo														
			FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATION												
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Residence Street Address		Type of Facility (4)  School (K-12)  Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)								*							
36 Camp Lane						etc.)	# of Floors		ings, dg. A	7	s,						
City (5) Fairfield, NJ 07004			e H <sup>o</sup>			are Feet			uy. A								
County (6) Essex			County C STATE U	ode (7) SE ONLY)		Сип	ent Use (Prio	r if being demolish	ed)								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building On Bio Terra Solutions	wner (8)		ASCM	No.			atement Con Managen										
Street Address P.O. Box 1224						reet Addre	ess water Lan	e Ste B	71.		Y						
City, State, Zip Code			. 1		Cit	ty, State,	Zip Code			1							
Union, NJ 07083  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		1	Telephon	ie No.		all reserve in the state of	Garfield, NJ 07026  ephone No. License No.										
Rick Eustaquio	0.00		973-49	4-3762			8-4888 SHA Monitor	01188									
Start Date (10) 4/11/2013	Scheduled 4/15/20		pletion L	Date (11)		All Pro	Managei	ment LLC	ı		, 6.	1					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check					Sti	reet Addre 27 Out		ne, Ste., B									
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe     Abatement Performed Outside of Norma     Other – Describe:	eriod of Ab	lours	City, State, Zip Code Garfield, NJ 07026								1111	er no-					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)			12.71	NO.	M	П -	1	. 70 11 - 27 - 17									
X  ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf   ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		noval moliti				H M	lini-Enclosure llovebag Proc										
	I		- 1		100	E N	on-Exempled	( ) and Non- had	Section 25		ement						
ACT BY EAST TOPICS OF BOOK HERBERT	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ocatio	1000010								pe						
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used Main Custo	Solel tenar dial S (12)	ly by nce/ staff?		Descriptors Containing thermal sys surfacing other miso	ng Materi tems insu , VAT, or	ilation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure					
Pi + Pl	Yes	No	N/A X	Floo	r Tiles			12 SF	X		X						
First Floor			Λ.	1100	Tiles				12.		1	193					
	丑							· Company of the									
a and a reconscipt of the own strengths.							567 400 41	Registered Landfil			10.15						
Name of Registered Waste Hauler All Pro Management LLC		Н	JDEP W lauler ID 034860	No.	Cubic Yar of Waste As Nee		- 1	andfill									
City State			1000		Disposal I		City, State Bethle	ehem, PA									
Completed by	Title	. 1. 1802			8ign	ature	/7/		te /1/2/	112							
Zvonko Veskov	Gene	ral l	Manag	er	1	en	0/16	26, 14	/1/20	113		- 3- 1-1 - 3-1-1					

\* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

ct 1174

## State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 4/1/13	1		1			wner/Opera Fairfield		<del></del>	APR-4 no	7.34			L) hitting	
	ncies Notified Type Notification							1	APR-4 BM	er g	O		ı	
DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment #			City, State, Zip Code Fairfield, NJ 07004										
X DOH	Emergency (in justification) Cancellation	ncluding	1	Name of Contact Telephone Number  Jon Lombardo										
			FACILITY INFORMATION											
Name of Facility Where Abate Residence	ment is Taking	Place (3)					Тур	e of Facility (4 School (K-12	2)				*	
Street Address 1 Park Avenue									3 (Other than K-12) ivate & commercia		lings,	home	s,	
City (5) Fairfield, NJ 07004	City (5) Fairfield, NJ 07004						Squ	are Feet	# of Floors	В	dg. A	ge		
County (6) Essex		County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)		Cur	rent Use (Prio	r if being demolish	ed)	=					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire Bio Terra Solutions	1	ASCM	No.			Managem								
Street Address P.O. Box 1224	8 = F		pus.				eet Addr 27 Out	ess water Lan	e, Ste., B		S <sub>t</sub>	į.		
City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083		nile traces			ty, State, Zip Code Garfield, NJ 07026									
Project Manager for Monitorin Rick Eustaquio		Telephon		Te	lephone		License No	).	-		У.			
Start Date (10) 4/11/2013		Scheduled 4/15/20		pletion D	Date (11)			SHA Monitor o Manager	ment LLC				200	
Occupancy Status During Aba	stement (Check			-		1	Street Address							
								twater Lar	ne, Ste., B					
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed O Other – Describe:	utside of Norm	al Facility F	lours	en	The same of			Zip Code Id, NJ 07	026					
Scope of Work (Check All Tha	at Apply)				1.5	774					Tr			
X ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	nova molit				X	Aini-Enclosure Glovebag Proc	edure					
	A11 15					- A. T. N. N. S.	X	Ion-Exempted	(*) and Non-Friab				70	
			ocati					- 1000000				ement pe	i .	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mate TO BE ABATE! In Facility (13)		Used Main Custo	tenai	ly by nce/ Staff?		Descriptos Containion thermal systems of the misconding of the mis	ng Mater tems ins , VAT, or	ulation.	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
and the second of the second		Yes	No	N/A					C T D	77		37	-	
Basement				X	TSI		No. of		6 LF	X		X		
First Floor		<b>B</b>		X	Floo	or Tiles			120 SF	X		X	-	
		+++	-									-		
Name of Registered Waste H	laular	1_1	IN	JJDEP W	aste	Cubic Yar	ds	Name of I	Registered Landfill	1	1		1	
All Pro Management			1	lauler ID 034860	No.	of Waste As Nee	ded	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	andfill					
City, State Garfield NJ				ne in		Disposal I TBD	Date	City, State Bethle	ehem, PA		Sind	114		
Completed by		Title		97,134		Signa	ature	//	Da		212	#Table		
Zvonko Veskov		Gene	ral	Manag	ger -		Sec	wo H.	20 14	/1/20	113	1		

### State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

B & G proj. #: 2013-73

Check # 5841

Lincoln Park, NJ		Completed by (Print or Type) Gordana Luna  Completed Secretary/Treasurer  Completed by (Print or Type)  Gordana Luna  Signature													
City, State		T	Disposal D	)12/2013	1	City, State Tullytown	PA	de Santonia.			94				
Registered Waste Hauler B & G Restoration, Inc.		EP Hauler 19563		2 yards	vvaste	Tullytown	Resource & F	Recovery	Cen	ter	747	3047			
				ubic Yards of \	Maeta	Name of Registere	d Landfill	CONTROL COST		Ш	Ш,	11			
and the second s						1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1						旦			
	Laberia T					15	y or other greaters		靣						
pasement	1,2,20		X	pipe insula	ation	2000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00	100 II	CHARLES AND TO		T	旨	古			
abated in facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A	nina inaut	otion		150 lf	- 0537 H A	e	Ė	P				
asbestos-containing material to be	by mainte staff(12)	enance/cus	T	Description material (		pestos-containing	Amount (Specify LF)	SF or	m o v	p.	c	n c L			
Location of	Is location	normally	used solely						R	R	E	Е			
Demolition	Renovatio					ni-enclosure		Non-fr				elle e ta			
Scope of Work (check all that apply					П в	l Containment w/ne	gative pressure	<b>✗</b> Glovet	ag pi	ocedi	ure				
Other-Describe:					- 1	Lincollinatik, IN	0.000	april Vision			- 5				
Facility closed/vacated during Abatement performed outside Describe:	of normal	facility hou	rs-		_	ity, State, Zip Code LincolnPark, N	or or hade		t w						
Occupancy Status During Abatemer			mort	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1		105 Ryerson F									
4/12/2013		3/2013	1		S	treet Address	) and	in make							
cheduled Start Date (10)	Sched	. Completi	on Date (11	)		B & G Restora						4			
				1 14 .		(973)696-686 lame of OSHA Mon		100	378						
roject Manager for Monitoring Firm		P	none Numbe	er	<b>-</b>   T	elephone Number	0	License		er		1 1275			
ity, State, Zip Code					C	Lincoln Park,	NJ 07035								
The second secon	ng see samm					105 Ryerson F ty, State, Zip Code	koad								
treet Address		-				Street Address									
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by E N/A	Bldg. Owne	r (8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatement Contractor (9)  B & G Restoration, Inc.									
Montclair, NJ 07042	Ess					ame of Abatament	residential								
City (5)	Coun	ty (6)	34			Code (7) use only)	Current Use (F	rior if being	dem	olishe	ed)				
72 Plymouth Street						Code (7)	Square Feet	# of Floors	3	Bio	dg. Ag	je			
Street Address							Bldgs.	/Homes, et	C.						
Alexander Cano								apter 8 (Ot (Private/Co			-12)				
Name of facility where abatement is	taking pla	ce (3)					School	ol (K - 12)							
			FACIL	ITY INFORMA	NOITA		Type of Facility	(4)	-						
□ DCA □	1.	Alexand	der Cano			<del></del>			<b>-</b>	=					
DOH Cancella		me of Cor					4	ie reamber							
DOL Amendm			ir, NJ 070	)42		1	Telephor	e Number		za limentos					
DEP	Ci	ty, State, Z	Zip Code				TING	· · · /,							
EPA Initial			outh Stre	et		de l	108,000	Dr.							
0   4   /   0   1   /   1   3   gencies Notified   Type Notification	11 4	Alexande eet Addre				0) <u>1</u> <u>1</u> <u>1</u> <u>1</u> <u>1</u> .	1 HI9	2.00							
ate of Notification (1)	11			r/Operator (2)		<i>r</i>	APR-4 AM				9				
						2017	An.								

# State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

B & G proj. #:

2013-55

Check # 5840

							2010	74 1 2 7			#				
Date of Notification					r/Operator (2)		COLJ APR.						1 2		
10 14 1/10 11			state of	Josephi	ne Krusinsk	(y	, -4	Ase							
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notificatio	11	eet Addres 376 Rive		£ .		2013 APR-4	One S	2						
☐ DEP		City	, State, Zi	p Code	101 W V2		- L14	MAKMOL					et.		
X DOL	Amendm	ent	Garfield,	NJ 0702	26			· · · · ·							
M DOH			ne of Cont	act				Telep	hone Num	ber	- 4		8,		
☐ DCA	Cancellat	ion	Diane W	/eber	E 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10										
				FACI	LITY INFORM	ATION									
Name of facility wh	nere abatement is	taking plac	e (3)					Type of Faci	lity (4) thool (K -	12)					
	ephine Krusins	10000		22.1				=	bchapter 8		an K-	12)			
								X Ot	ner (Private	e/Comme					
Street Address 376 River Ro	od								lgs./Home		Die	lg. Ag	10		
376 River Ro				2		T 0		Square Fee	t #ofF	loois	Lik	g. Ag			
City (5)		Count	y (6)			1	unty Code (7) ate use only)	Current Us	e (Prior if b	eing dem	olishe	d)			
Garfield, NJ	07026	Berg	gen	00 85		,		residenti				-1.5 %	-		
Name of Monitorin	ng Firm Hired by E	Bldg. Owner	(8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatement	Contractor (9)							
	N/A				1		B & G Restorat	ion, Inc.							
Street Address		1 Kit   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1	rane in The				Street Address 105 Ryerson Road								
							City, State, Zip Code				-		-		
City, State, Zip Coo	de						Lincoln Park,								
Project Manager fo	or Monitoring Firm		Ph	one Numb	er -		Telephone Number	20	Lice	nse Numb 00378	er .	- 2			
							(973)696-686 Name of OSHA Mon		l_	00376		_	-		
Scheduled Start Da	ate (10)	Sched.	Completio	on Date (1	1)		B & G Restora						300		
4/11/2013	20.00	4/12	/2013				Street Address	1 7							
Occupancy Status	During Abatemen	nt (Check or	nly one)				105 Ryerson R	Road							
Facility close	ed/vacated during	entire perio	d of abate	ment.		18 11	City, State, Zip Code						9		
Abatement p	performed outside	of normal f	acility hour	rs-			Lincoln Dorle N	11.07025							
Describe: Other-Descri	ribe:	The Butter		14	No. oaktorio	_	LincolnPark, N	J 07033				- 1			
Scope of Work (c	heck all that apply	()							- EI a						
☐ Demolition	×	Renovatio	n	- No 17		A STEP	Full Containment w/ne	egative pressur		ovebag pr on-friable		C.5			
<b> </b>	lf 🗆 🗖	≥160 sf or	Weight Committee			X	Mini-enclosure			IR	R	E	Т		
Location of		Is location	normally nance/cus	used solel todial				Amo	unt	e m	е	n	E		
asbestos-co material to b		staff(12)			Descrip		asbestos-containing	(Spe	cify SF or	. 0	p a	a	C		
abated in fa		Yes	No	N/A	1 1914					v e	i r	р			
basement	10 TO			X	pipe insu	lation	Y deal de	186	11-11-11	X					
1st floor (risers	s 5 locations)			X	pipe insu	lation	1	55 lf		X	Ц		빝		
Tat Hoof (Hoofe	3 0 100dilo110/						74, 14 4 1 4 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1-2-41 MAY 18-74	The state of the s		님		뷰		
		- 961 02					er en					H	분		
TOTAL STATE		2.2.1.			S 51- V- 1-	f\Meat	e Name of Registere	d Landfill	egit kan ili. Maja malahiri		Ш	Ш	1-		
Registered Waste B & G Restor	Hauler ation, Inc		EP Hauler 19563	ID#	Cubic Yards o 3 yards	vvast	Tullytown	Resource	& Recov	ery Cen	ter	177			
City, State				Disposal	Date	2 1 .	City, State Tullytown	DΔ				100			
Lincoln Park,				0	1/12/2013		-	, , , ,	Da	ite		-			
Completed by (Pr	int or Type)	Title Secreta	rv/Treas	urer	Signature		Gordana Luna			04/01/	201	3	100		

## State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1	4/2/13		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)  Michael DeAngelo												
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	,	-	Street Address  125 Edinberg Rd. AM Ring											
EPA DEP DOL	✓ Initial ✓ Amended Amendment #		H	City, State, Zip Code  Hamilton, NJ 08619											
DOH DCA	☐ Emergency (in justification) ☐ Cancellation	ncluding	f	Name of Contact Michael DeAngelo											
			=	FACI		ORMATION						-			
Name of Facility Whe	ere Abatement is Takin	g Place (3	3)				Type of Facility					6			
Street Address	Res	idence					Other (i.e., p	8 (Other than K-12) rivate & commercial	build	ings,					
City (5)	125 Ed	inberg	Rd				homes, etc. Square Feet	# of Floors	Blo	lg. Ag					
Sity (5)	Hamilton	ı, NJ 0	861	9			2200	2	_	6	)	_			
County (6)	Mercer			Count USE C	y Code (7 DNLY)	7) (STATE		rior if being demolish Residence	ned)			_			
Name of Monitoring F (8)	Firm Hired by Building MECS	Owner	7	ASCM N	lo.		ment Contractor (9 vens Environ	) mental Service	s, In	c.	111				
Street Address	PO Box 34	1		2.		Street Address		3ox 322							
City, State, Zip Code					4.1	City, State, Zip 0	ip Code Allentown, NJ 08501								
	Crosswicks, NJ	08313	Tolor	phone N	lo.	Telephone No.	Tillentew	License No.				=			
Project Manager for	Weisgarber Jr.			9) 298			59-9688	0	0493						
Start Date (10)	Sche	eduled Co	mplet	tion Date		Name of OSHA		IECS							
4/29/13 Occupancy Status D	Ouring Abatement (Che		30/1 one)	3		Street Address			1850			=			
☐ Facility Closed/Va	acated During Entire Promed Outside of Norma	eriod of A al Facility	bater	ment s		City, State, Zip	Code	30x 341			_				
	8AM - 4:30PN	1					Crosswic	ks, NJ 08515	ne ii	_		=			
Scope of Work (Che ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260			novati nolitio			Mini-Er	ontainment with Ne nclosure oag Procedure xempted (*) and N	egative Pressure on-Friable Procedur	е						
		Is Lo	ocatio	on				and the forward to be		bater		1989			
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)  Normally Used Solely Maintenanc Custodial Staff? (12)					Asbes (i.e.	Description of the story Containing Management of the story of the sto	aterial (ACM) s insulation, T, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate				
Race	ement	Yes	No	N/A	Th	ermal Pipe I	nsulation	190 lf	×			-			
Dasi	ement														
Name of Registered	Wasta Hauler		T	NJDEP V	Vaste	Cubic Yards	Name of Reg	gistered Landfill	1 - 1	1847					
	ronmental Service	es Inc.	1	Hauler ID	No.	of Waste		T.R.R.F., It	ic.						
City, State	Allentown,	NJ				Disposal Date 4/30/1/3/	Oity, State	Tullytown,	PA						
						Signature		Date							

ASB-41 MAR 00 \* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

#### State of New Jersey MOTHECATION OF ASSESTOS AGATEMENT (Pursuant to NIAC: 8:60 and 12:120)

* S ***			
			(, 5 = 1
		State of No MCHFCATION OF ASS ALLO of Insurant to NIAC	RESTOR ADATEMENT
		Name of Hulldin	ig Owner/Operator (2)
Agencies Modification (f) Agencies Modified   / DEPA   / DEPA   / DOH   / DOH   / DOH	Type Holilication	Street Address 53-4	NEW SERSEY AVE STORY OF TOOL OF THE PROPERTY O
was a second of the second	A THE STREET		Type of Facility (4)
Name of Facility Where  N, 3 AMS Street Address  534 NSW City (5)  ABSECON County (6)	RICAN L	WATER	
ATIANTI Name of Monitoring Fin	n Flired by Building (	Owner ASCM No.	Name of Abatement Contractor (9)
(8)			ACE INSULATION CO ZNIC
Street Address	The second secon	The second secon	Sircel Address 95 MONTROSE AN
City, State, Zip Code	The second of the second of the second	The second secon	City, State, Zip Corto Ciolists Nieck NIS 07722
Project Manager for Mo	Tank parent and the contract	Telephone No.	732 252 1757 000 29
Start Date (10) L   -   1 -   2 Occuprincy Status Duri L Facility Closed/Vaca L Abatement Performe	ing Abatement (Che ited During Entiro Po	eriod of Abatement	Mane of OSIA Monitor  ALE INSULATION CO TAUL  Street Address  95 Man TRUSE RIA  City, State, Zip Code  COLITS NACCIC N.S. 0777272
[   Other - Describe:			art a state of the
Scope of Work (Check   1≲3 st or ≥3 lt  -1≥160 st or ≥260 lt	કાલ લાના અનુગુરુ		[ ] Full Containment with Negative Pressure [ ] Mini-Enclosure [ ] Glovebag Procedure [ ] Non-Exompted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure [ ] Abatement
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE ALV RV Facili (13)	Material (ACM) VED	Is Location Normally Used Sofoly by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12)  Yes No M/A	Description of selection (ACM)  Selection Containing Material (ACM)  Surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Amount (Specify 20 6 20 6 20 6 20 6 20 6 20 6 20 6 20
Pump Ho	v;3		ROOF 400 ST
Name of Registered W.	oste Hauler ULA TIWN	NUDLIP Woste Hauter (DA)o. 1,208 (J	Cubic Yards Mame of Registered Landfull of Waste GROWS
City, State  LOUTS NE  Completed by	ner en	. 07724	Disposal Date City, State  City, State  City, State  Disposal Date  Disposal Date
JACK SYA	ill in	ops mha	Jank War